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Toowoomba Pistol Club.
60th Anniversary ISSF Open

17, 18, 19 May 2019

25m Standard Pistol

Pl. No. Name

A Grade
1

2

B Grade
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D Grade
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DNS

12
31

17
40
18
25
46
33
44
29

45
47
16

10

11

13
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22
23
15
26

28

Favell, Bruce

Dingle, Clive

Clem, Wayne
Harkins, Dave
Shaw, David
Regan, Greg
Ansari, Adnan
Bygraves, Nicki
Gray, John
Chapman, Geoff
Dunks, Julie

Wright, John
Trussler, Michael
Clem, Linda
Buchanan, Gary
Scheibel, Phil
Campbell, Bob
Murray, Russell
Davis, Geoff
ONeill, Adele

Lamont, Aden
Legros, Michael
Byrne, Darryl
Byrne, Janet
ONeill, Bryan
Yeo, John
Dunks, Larry

Rowe, Damian

Rep

Glnnes
CRPC

BPC

Murr
BIPC
Tmba
BIPC
MetroPSQ
Tmba
Murr
CRPC

Murr
Tmba
BPC
BIPC
Lism
Wrwk
Wrwk
SBurn

Hinterla

Hinterla
Bdsrt
Mbah
Mbah
Hinterla
Tmba
CRPC
Murr

Total Xs

551
538

540
535
526
521
521
512
501
499
495

506
491
487
477
475
454
443
442
339

470
429
412
400
379
372
364
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150

89
92

89
94
87
91
96
93
89
79
92

86
87
84
79
89
84
90
77
66

75
81
80
79
51
72
67
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150

89
91

91
90
92
89
86
93
87
88
&9

90
87
80
80
82
81
84
&5
75

83
74
66
72
55
64
74

20

98
90

93
88
90
86
86
82
82
86
72

85
77
81
82
78
73
62
68
43

81
63
57
67
62
41
60

20

92
90

91
92
84
89
&9
92
86
&3
78

80
88
84
82
74
70
81
67
31

79
62
78
67
77
60
69
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Sanction No: 19.21

Provisional Results

10 10
94 89
83 92
87 &9
84 87
86 87
80 86
77 87
78 74
81 76
82 81
80 84
84 81
73 79
81 77
80 74
68 84
80 66
51 75
72 73
49 75
74 78
74 75
61 70
59 56
68 66
67 68
70 24
OpenWPlus



25m Standard Pistol
Pl  No. Name

D Grade Cont.
- 27 Collins, Ted

- 4 Dossetto, Ross
- 7 Waterhouse, Paul

Rep Total Xs 150

Tmba
Wrwk
Murr
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150

20

20

10

10
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Toowoomba Pistol Club.
60th Anniversary ISSF Open

17, 18, 19 May 2019

50m Pistol
Pl.  No. Name
A Grade
1 12 Favell, Bruce
B Grade
1 2 Dunks, Julie
2 25 Regan, Greg
3 31 Dingle, Clive
4 29 Chapman, Geoff
5 18 Shaw, David
C Grade
1 40 Harkins, Dave
2 45 Wright, John
3 38 Larkin, Kathryn
4 1 Davis, Geoff
44 Gray, John
D Grade
1 11 Campbell, Bob
2 24 Petrie, Stephen
3 8 Murray, Russell
4 21 Byrne, William
5 9 Legros, Michael
6 13 ONeill, Adele
DNS 5 Buchanan, Lynda
DNS 7 Waterhouse, Paul

Dossetto, Ross

Rep

Glnnes

CRPC
Tmba
CRPC
Murr
BIPC

Murr
Murr
Dalby
SBurn
Tmba

Wrwk
Tmba
Wrwk
Mbah
Bdsrt
Hinterla
BIPC
Murr
Wrwk

Total Xs

519

508
497
493
448
410

474
431
426
400

451
447
429
405
390
292
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87

82
79
76
69
68

73
75
69
54

73
&3
71
67
70
60
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87

83
76
80
76
75

78
71
71
67

67
68
80
57
59
59

86

83
85
81
78
58

83
73
64
69

85
72
70
69
66
35

92

90
&7
84
76
69

74
68
74
63

74
74
71
55
53
56
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Sanction No: 19.21

Provisional Results

5 6
88 79
79 91
&3 87
85 87
77 72
67 73
79 87
77 67
76 72
72 75
75 77
77 73
75 62
76 81
70 72
46 36
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25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl No.
A Grade
1 31
B Grade
1 29
2 40
3 10
C Grade
1 1
2 11
3 8
DNS 44
D Grade
1 32
2 3
DNS 7

Name

Dingle, Clive

Chapman, Geoff
Harkins, Dave
Scheibel, Phil

Davis, Geoff
Campbell, Bob
Murray, Russell
Gray, John

Theuerkauf, Luke
Dunks, Larry

Waterhouse, Paul

Toowoomba Pistol Club.
60th Anniversary ISSF Open
17, 18, 19 May 2019

Rep

CRPC

Murr
Murr

Lism

SBurn
Wrwk
Wrwk
Tmba

Tmba
CRPC
Murr

www.toowoombapistolclub.org.au

Total Xs

550

536
514
505

492
492
432

404
377

12

95

88
89
86

80
86
81

62
60

93

89
87
84

77
85
87

50
55

88

87
&4
87

81
&7
&3

64
67

276

264
260
257

238
258
251

176
182

79

&9
78
&5

87
78
58

74
54
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97

&9
87
72

84
73
67

72
74

Provisional Results

6

98 274
94 272
89 254
91 248
83 254
83 234
56 181
82 228
67 195
OpenWPlus



sl Toowoomba Pistol Club. 20/05/2019 2:07 PM
(O} 60th Anniversary ISSF Open Sanction No: 19.21
eyl 17, 18, 19 May 2019 Provisional Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 12 Favell, Bruce Glnnes 560 8 93 92 97 92 94 92
2 46 Ansari, Adnan BIPC 550 7 93 93 94 88 94 88
3 17 Clem, Wayne BPC 544 6 92 92 89 90 90 91
4 31 Dingle, Clive CRPC 535 5 90 85 91 90 90 89
B Grade
1 29 Chapman, Geoff Murr 535 8 90 86 89 91 87 92
2 40 Harkins, Dave Murr 534 10 90 86 93 89 89 87
3 25 Regan, Greg Tmba 530 7 87 91 90 90 87 85
- 44 Gray, John Tmba
C Grade
1 21 Byrne, William Mbah 523 6 87 85 87 90 84 90
2 8 Murray, Russell Wrwk 506 4 79 78 93 87 82 87
3 11 Campbell, Bob Wrwk 506 2 81 85 82 85 86 87
4 45 Wright, John Murr 503 4 87 82 86 80 88 80
5 1 Davis, Geoff SBurn 502 2 86 85 82 82 85 82
6 24 Petrie, Stephen Tmba 497 6 85 85 88 81 75 83
7 9 Legros, Michael Bdsrt 479 3 74 75 91 80 84 75
8 47 Trussler, Michael Tmba 478 2 76 79 75 82 79 87
9 10 Scheibel, Phil Lism 457 4 83 78 74 79 71 72
D Grade
*1 20 Horsburgh, Murray Dalby 506 4 80 85 88 80 86 87
2 22 Byrne, Darryl Mbah 480 1 84 80 75 81 73 87
3 26 Yeo, John Tmba 417 0 79 75 62 67 76 58
- 4 Dossetto, Ross Wrwk
- 3 Dunks, Larry CRPC
- 15 ONeill, Bryan Hinterla
- 28 Rowe, Damian Murr
- 7 Waterhouse, Paul Murr
- 37 Woods, Lindsay Tmba
Veteran
1 27 Collins, Ted Tmba 256 5 87 82 87

www.toowoombapistolclub.org.au OpenWPlus
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Toowoomba Pistol Club.

60th Anniversary ISSF Open
17, 18, 19 May 2019

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No.
A Grade
1 12
2 46
B Grade
1 18
2 17
C Grade
1 21
2 45
3 9
D Grade
1 20
2 22
326
4 27
DNS 4
DSQ 15

Name

Favell, Bruce
Ansari, Adnan

Shaw, David
Clem, Wayne

Byrne, William
Wright, John
Legros, Michael

Horsburgh, Murray
Byrne, Darryl
Yeo, John

Collins, Ted
Dossetto, Ross
ONeill, Bryan

Rep

Glnnes
BIPC

BIPC
BPC

Mbah
Murr
Bdsrt

Dalby
Mbah
Tmba
Tmba
Wrwk

Hinterla

www.toowoombapistolclub.org.au

Total Xs

563
519

547
540

512
493
475

470
449
422
112

S N NN

92
94

&3
93

81
&5
77

80
73
62
49

95
88

91
88

85
82
75

83
81
76
35

94
91

93
92

80
91
62

80
75
68
28

281
273

267
273

246
258
214

243
229
206
112

96
72

93
87

87
71
79

74
80
71
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Sanction No: 19.21

Provisional Results

5 6

93 93 282
82 92 246
94 93 280
86 94 267
92 87 266
83 81 235
90 92 261
81 72 227
66 74 220
64 81 216

OpenWPlus



TOOWOOMBA

PISTEL

cLuB

Toowoomba Pistol Club.

60th Anniversary ISSF Open

17, 18, 19 May 2019

25m Pistol Women

Pl. No.
A Grade
1 2
2 33
B Grade
1 16
2 38
DNF 5
C Grade
1 13
D Grade
1 23
2 19

Name

Dunks, Julie
Bygraves, Nicki

Clem, Linda
Larkin, Kathryn
Buchanan, Lynda

ONeill, Adele

Byrne, Janet
Horsburgh, Sharyn

Rep

CRPC
MetroPSQ

BPC
Dalby
BIPC

Hinterla

Mbah
Dalby

Total Xs

535
522

527
468
235

406

442
372

90
85

85
90
79

73

72
48

94
93

88
86
82

80

60
60
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94
&9

86
91
74

69

78
61

278
267

259
267
235

222

210
169

83
87

90
64

71

83
67
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Sanction No: 19.21

80
82

88
61

45

77
64

Provisional Results

6

94 257
86 255
90 268
76 201
68 184
72 232
72 203
OpenWPlus



sl Toowoomba Pistol Club. 20/05/2019 2:07 PM
[[FO[ 60th Anniversary ISSF Open Sanction No: 19.21
eyl 17, 18, 19 May 2019 Provisional Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 2 Dunks, Julie CRPC 534 7 92 92 85 89 87 89
2 38 Larkin, Kathryn Dalby 529 11 84 80 90 91 93 91
3 33 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 526 5 90 86 84 88 90 88
B Grade
1 5 Buchanan, Lynda BIPC 536 3 88 90 86 89 89 94
2 16 Clem, Linda BPC 484 4 81 85 74 80 84 80
C Grade
1 39 Petersen, Sharyn BIPC 498 3 79 85 84 89 77 84
2 34 Theunissen, Maartje BIPC 493 1 76 83 83 84 85 82
3 13 ONeill, Adele Hinterla 456 2 63 81 84 79 76 73
D Grade
1 41 Harkins, Maddie Murr 385 0 70 62 65 55 68 65
2 23 Byrne, Janet Mbah 349 0 64 61 56 68 51 49
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sl Toowoomba Pistol Club. 20/05/2019 2:07 PM
[[FO[ 60th Anniversary ISSF Open Sanction No: 19.21
CLUB 17, 18, 19 May 2019 Provisional Results

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
D Grade
*1 43 Gray, Oliver Tmba 465 1 76 78 82 236 69 79 81 229
2 14 Lamont, Aden Hinterla 449 2 86 73 83 242 61 86 60 207
3 42 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 360 0 74 72 62 208 43 68 41 152
4 30 Dingle, Logan CRPC 239 1 74 82 83 239

www.toowoombapistolclub.org.au OpenWPlus



sl Toowoomba Pistol Club. 20/05/2019 2:07 PM
[[FO[ 60th Anniversary ISSF Open Sanction No: 19.21
CLUB 17, 18, 19 May 2019 Provisional Results

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
C Grade
1 30 Dingle, Logan CRPC 504 2 87 85 88 80 86 78
2 43 Gray, Oliver Tmba 447 0 75 80 74 66 79 73
D Grade
1 14 Lamont, Aden Hinterla 412 0 70 71 65 70 66 70

www.toowoombapistolclub.org.au OpenWPlus



sl Toowoomba Pistol Club.
PISTOL 60th Anniversary ISSF Open
cCLUB 17, 18, 19 May 2019

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1
D Grade

1 42 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 414 0 68

2 41 Harkins, Maddie Murr 340 O 64

www.toowoombapistolclub.org.au

72
53

73
60
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Sanction No: 19.21

Provisional Results

74 65 62
56 48 59
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